HOCKEY MANITOBA

PROVINCIALS

Mo

Gold Pool

A
B
C

FRIDAY
Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5
Game 6

SATURDAY

Game 7
Game 8
Game 9
Game 10
Game 11

Game 12
SUNDAY
Game 13

Game 14
Game 15

Game 16

Game 17

Rivers
Gladstone
Russell

A vs
D vs
G vs
B vs
E vs
H vs

T TmOImm

Cvs A
Fvs D
Il vs G

9 Team Tournament Draw

DIVISION:

CATEGORY:

LOCATION:
DATE:

Black Pool
D
E
F

Rivers
Morden
Gimli
Gladstone
St. Adolphe
Souris

Russell
Cross Lake
Hamiota
8th overall
3rd overall

4th overall

2nd overall
1st overall

7th overall

Loser-Game 13

Winner-Game 13

Ul1sC
COED
Hamiota

February 21-23

Morden
St. Adolphe
Cross Lake

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Consolation Final

Vs

Bronze Game

Vs

'S

2025 HOCKEY MANITOBA PROVINCIALS Presented by

White Pool
G
H
|

Gladstone
St. Adolphe
Souris
Russell
Cross Lake
Hamiota

Rivers
Morden
Gimli
9th overall
6th overall
5th overall

Winner-Game 11 or 12

Winner-Game 11 or 12

Winner-Game 10

Loser-Game 14

Championship Game

Winner-Game 14

Cargill

2025 HOCKEY MANITOBA PROVINCIALS

Gimli
Souris
Hamiota

10:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
3:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:45 PM

9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM



