APPROVED - 02/06/2025



2025 HOCKEY MANITOBA PROVINCIALS 9 Team Tournament Draw

PROVI	NCIALS	DIVISION: CATEGORY: LOCATION: DATE:	U15C COED Hamiota February 21-23		
Gold Pool		Black Pool		White Pool	
Α	Rivers	D	Morden	G	Gimli
В	Gladstone	Е	St. Adolphe	н	Souris
С	Russell	F	Cross Lake	I	Hamiota
FRIDAY					
Game 1	A vs B	Rivers	VS	Gladstone	10:00 AM
Game 2	D vs E	Morden	VS	St. Adolphe	11:45 AM
Game 3	G vs H	Gimli	VS	Souris	1:30 PM
Game 4	B vs C	Gladstone	VS	Russell	3:15 PM
Game 5	E vs F	St. Adolphe	VS	Cross Lake	5:00 PM
Game 6	H vs I	Souris	VS	Hamiota	6:45 PM
<u>SATURDAY</u>					
Game 7	C vs A	Russell	VS	Rivers	9:00 AM
Game 8	F vs D	Cross Lake	VS	Morden	10:45 AM
Game 9	I vs G	Hamiota	VS	Gimli	12:30 PM
Game 10		8th overall	VS	9th overall	4:00 PM
Game 11		3rd overall	VS	6th overall	6:00 PM
Game 12		4th overall	VS	5th overall	8:00 PM
SUNDAY					
Game 13		2nd overall	VS	Winner-Game 11 or 12	9:00 AM
Game 14		1st overall	VS	Winner-Game 11 or 12	11:00 AM
Game 15		Consolation Final			
		7th overall	VS	Winner-Game 10	1:00 PM
Game 16		Bronze Game			
		Loser-Game 13	VS	Loser-Game 14	3:00 PM
Game 17		Championship Game			
		Winner-Game 13	VS	Winner-Game 14	5:00 PM

2025 HOCKEY MANITOBA PROVINCIALS Presented by

